ICatarinense de Supercross

Intermediaria Sao Bento do Sul 0,000 Km ._._.
Corrida 4/5/2008 14:50 . ......

Race (19 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 42.883 +3.281 14:55:22.266 7 47.205 +2.601 15:00:28.008
(588) SAMUEL DE SOUZA PACHECO 3 43.729 +4.127 14:56:05.995 8 46.830 +2.226 15:01:14.838
1 14:54:41.825 4 1:09.899 +30.297 14:57:15.894 9 47.083 +2.479 15:02:01.921
2 41.394 +0.980 14:55:23.219 5 42.303 +2.701 14:57:58.197 10 46.426 +1.822 15:02:48.347
3 40.734 +0.320 14:56:03.953 6 41.742 +2.140 14:58:39.939 11 47.006 +2.402 15:03:35.353
4 41.239 +0.825 14:56:45.192 7 42.468 +2.866 14:59:22.407 12 48.635 +4.031 15:04:23.988
5 41.284 +0.870 14:57:26.476 8 41.008 +1.406 15:00:03.415 13 46.791 +2.187 15:05:10.779
6 42.134 +1.720 14:58:08.610 9 41.467 +1.865 15:00:44.882 14 49.058 +4.454 15:05:59.837
7 41.081 +0.667 14:58:49.691 10 41.025 +1.423 15:01:25.907 15 47.017 +2.413 15:06:46.854
8 40.414 - 14:59:30.105 1 40.907 +1.305 15:02:06.814 16 44.734 +0.130 15:07:31.588
9 40.995 +0.581 15:00:11.100 12 40.187 +0.585 15:02:47.001
10 41.055 +0.641 15:00:52.155 13 42.624 +3.022 15:03:29.625 (775) RENAN VIEIRA
11 42.225 +1.811 15:01:34.380 14 40.126 +0.524 15:04:09.751 1 14:54:48.704
12 42.176 +1.762 15:02:16.556 15 40.716 +1.114 15:04:50.467 2 47.497 +0.140 14:55:36.201
13 40.863 +0.449 15:02:57.419 16 39.602 - 15:05:30.069 3 47.357 - 14:56:23.558
14 42.626 +2.212 15:03:40.045 17 41.254 +1.652 15:06:11.323 4 49.130 +1.773 14:57:12.688
15 40.454 +0.040 15:04:20.499 18 39.877 +0.275 15:06:51.200 5 50.432 +3.075 14:58:03.120
16 42.025 +1.611 15:05:02.524 19 41.913 +2.311 15:07:33.113 6 50.356 +2.999 14:58:53.476
17 41.083 +0.669 15:05:43.607 7 49.702 +2.345 14:59:43.178
18 41.412 +0.998 15:06:25.019 (5) AVACIR CHAVES 8 50.365 +3.008 15:00:33.543
19 42.297 +1.883 15:07:07.316 1 14:54:44.963 9 49.576 +2.219 15:01:23.119
2 45.160 +1.795 14:55:30.123 10 1:13.643 +26.286 15:02:36.762
(111) ALEX CAVALCA 3 44.611 +1.246 14:56:14.734 11 52.559 +5.202 15:03:29.321
1 14:54:41.451 4 43.616 +0.251 14:56:58.350 12 50.510 +3.153 15:04:19.831
2 43.020 +2.759 14:55:24.471 5 46.338 +2.973 14:57:44.688 13 49.545 +2.188 15:05:09.376
3 42.181 +1.920 14:56:06.652 6 43.808 +0.443 14:58:28.496 14 47.794 +0.437 15:05:57.170
4 41.087 +0.826 14:56:47.739 7 43.389 +0.024 14:59:11.885 15 48.826 +1.469 15:06:45.996
5 40.992 +0.731 14:57:28.731 8 43.365 - 14:59:55.250 16 50.031 +2.674 15:07:36.027
6 42.018 +1.757 14:58:10.749 9 43.967 +0.602 15:00:39.217
7 41.538 +1.277 14:58:52.287 10 44.562 +1.197 15:01:23.779 (39) VILSON JACINTO DE MATOS JUNIOR
8 40.585 +0.324 14:59:32.872 1 48.136 +4.771 15:02:11.915 1 14:55:14.773
9 40.261 - 15:00:13.133 12 44.037 +0.672 15:02:55.952 2 52.265 +3.042 14:56:07.038
10 40.894 +0.633 15:00:54.027 13 48.689 +5.324 15:03:44.641 3 49.223 - 14:56:56.261
1 44.253 +3.992 15:01:38.280 14 44.264 +0.899 15:04:28.905 4 3:01.841 +2:12.618 14:59:58.102
12 42.055 +1.794 15:02:20.335 15 45.084 +1.719 15:05:13.989 5 52.887 +3.664 15:00:50.989
13 40.569 +0.308 15:03:00.904 16 45.103 +1.738 15:05:59.092 6 52.671 +3.448 15:01:43.660
14 42.335 +2.074 15:03:43.239 17 44.757 +1.392 15:06:43.849 7 2:05.855 +1:16.632 15:03:49.515
15 41.110 +0.849 15:04:24.349 18 45.043 +1.678 15:07:28.892
16 42.119 +1.858 15:05:06.468
17 40.818 +0.557 15:05:47.286 (228) RISCLIVE OZORIO CAETANO DA SILVA
18 40.816 +0.555 15:06:28.102 1 14:54:44.463
19 43.371 +3.110 15:07:11.473 2 45.383 +1.781 14:55:29.846
3 43.701 +0.099 14:56:13.547
(501) FELIPE BARBIERI 4 43.602 - 14:56:57.149
1 - 14:54:43.596 5 44.557 +0.955 14:57:41.706
2 42.875 +2.272 14:55:26.471 6 47.443 +3.841 14:58:29.149
3 41.830 +1.227 14:56:08.301 7 47.581 +3.979 14:59:16.730
4 43.533 +2.930 14:56:51.834 8 46.035 +2.433 15:00:02.765
5 43.134 +2.531 14:57:34.968 9 44.941 +1.339 15:00:47.706
6 43.002 +2.399 14:58:17.970 10 45.234 +1.632 15:01:32.940
7 42.970 +2.367 14:59:00.940 1 47.673 +4.071 15:02:20.613
8 43.006 +2.403 14:59:43.946 12 46.183 +2.581 15:03:06.796
9 43.533 +2.930 15:00:27.479 13 45.044 +1.442 15:03:51.840
10 42.545 +1.942 15:01:10.024 14 46.192 +2.590 15:04:38.032
1 43.415 +2.812 15:01:53.439 15 46.148 +2.546 15:05:24.180
12 43.719 +3.116 15:02:37.158 16 45.808 +2.206 15:06:09.988
13 43.558 +2.955 15:03:20.716 17 47.000 +3.398 15:06:56.988
14 43.172 +2.569 15:04:03.888 18 47.868 +4.266 15:07:44.856
15 42.559 +1.956 15:04:46.447
16 41.298 +0.695 15:05:27.745 (7) JULIO CESAR SAUERBECK
17 42.097 +1.494 15:06:09.842 1 14:54:54.740
18 40.603 - 15:06:50.445 2 44,777 +0.173 14:55:39.517
19 41.561 +0.958 15:07:32.006 3 44.604 - 14:56:24.121
4 1:40.915 +56.311 14:58:05.036
(210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM 5 49.194 +4.590 14:58:54.230
1 - 14:54:39.383 6 46.573 +1.969 14:59:40.803
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